

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER

CORAM : A.S.OKA & S.C.GUPTA, JJ
DATE : 20TH DECEMBER 2013

PC:

. On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on daily board and supplementary board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CMIS.

<u>Sr. Nos.</u>		<u>Adjourned date</u>
23, 24 and 108)	6 th January 2014
35 and 26)	29 th January 2014
27, 28, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 81, 82, 83, 84, 85, 86 and 87)	3 rd February 2014
29)	6 th February 2014
30)	7 th February 2014
31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 38 and 39)	11 th February 2014
37)	18 th January 2014
40 and 41)	12 th February 2014
50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 75, 76, 77, 78, 79, 88, 89, 90, 91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 98, 99, 100, 101, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 110 and 111)	4 th February 2014
96, 97, 109, 902 and 911)	7 th January 2014
901)	9 th January 2014
905, 906, 907 and 912)	5 th February 2014
910)	8 th January 2014

If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in the aforesaid matters is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the dates

which are fixed under this order. If any ad-interim or interim order is to operate till further orders, such orders shall remain unaffected. If there is an extreme urgency, the parties can get the papers produced before the Court.

(S.C.GUPTE, J)

(A.S. OKA, J)